
SUWON WORLD CUP 2008
29 September - 04 October 2008 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
LIM Jeong Wan KR 60 43 1.395 4 4 6 1

KAWAMOTO Akira JP 52 58 0.896 2 0 9 2
NGUYEN Bao Khang VN 36 54 0.666 0 -4 4 3

LIM Tae Soo KR 74 74 1.000 4 3 6 1
CHU Phu Minh Dao VN 50 72 0.694 2 -1 6 2

SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 58 115 0.504 0 -2 4 3

LIM Youn Soo KR 72 59 1.220 4 3 10 1
MA Minh Cam VN 60 73 0.821 2 1 8 2

NGUYEN An Toan VN 48 56 0.857 0 -4 5 3

HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 66 57 1.157 2 1 5 1
KANG Dong Gung KR 48 41 1.170 2 0 8 2
KIM Yoon Seouk KR 59 61 0.967 2 -1 5 3

JUNG Yun Chul KR 78 72 1.083 4 2 6 1
LEE Chung Bok KR 65 54 1.203 2 1 7 2

HIDA Orie JP 40 54 0.740 0 -3 3 3

KIM Jae Guen KR 60 34 1.764 4 4 8 1
PARK Byeong Kyu KR 51 56 0.910 2 -1 5 2
IMAIZUMI Akane JP 60 64 0.937 0 -3 4 3

JIN Ee Sub KR 60 45 1.333 4 4 6 1
NGO Dinh Nai VN 41 49 0.836 2 0 7 2

PARK Sung Kwan KR 49 51 0.960 0 -4 7 3

KIM Hyun-Suk KR 64 47 1.361 4 3 9 1
JUNG Dong IL KR 63 49 1.285 2 1 6 2

NGUYEN Hoang Thien VN 27 44 0.613 0 -4 4 3

PARK Seung Hee KR 71 69 1.028 4 3 8 1
CHOI Jae-Dong KR 52 44 1.181 2 0 7 2
ON Quang Chi VN 60 75 0.800 0 -3 4 3

HUH Jung Han KR 71 47 1.510 4 3 8 1
CHO Jae Ho KR 66 42 1.571 2 1 6 2

NGUYEN Dinh Chien VN 35 45 0.777 0 -4 8 3

KIM Heang Jik KR 68 55 1.236 4 3 7 1
UM Sang Pil KR 63 48 1.312 2 1 6 2

NGUYEN Thanh Binh VN 35 52 0.673 0 -4 10 3

YOO Jin Hee KR 72 58 1.241 4 3 7 1
PARK Chun Woo KR 65 63 1.031 2 1 5 2

NGUYEN Ngoc Long VN 35 52 0.673 0 -4 4 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2008
29 September - 04 October 2008 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-1st
Rank

0 KIM Jae Guen KR 60 34 1.764 4 4 8 1
0 LIM Jeong Wan KR 60 43 1.395 4 4 6 2
0 JIN Ee Sub KR 60 45 1.333 4 4 6 3
0 HUH Jung Han KR 71 47 1.510 4 3 8 4
0 KIM Hyun-Suk KR 64 47 1.361 4 3 9 5
0 YOO Jin Hee KR 72 58 1.241 4 3 7 6
0 KIM Heang Jik KR 68 55 1.236 4 3 7 7
0 LIM Youn Soo KR 72 59 1.220 4 3 10 8

PARK Seung Hee KR 71 69 1.028 4 3 8 9
LIM Tae Soo KR 74 74 1.000 4 3 6 10

JUNG Yun Chul KR 78 72 1.083 4 2 6 11
HAGIWARA Takamasa JP 66 57 1.157 2 1 5 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 CHO Jae Ho KR 66 42 1.571 2 1 6 1
2 UM Sang Pil KR 63 48 1.312 2 1 6 2
3 JUNG Dong IL KR 63 49 1.285 2 1 6 3
4 LEE Chung Bok KR 65 54 1.203 2 1 7 4
5 PARK Chun Woo KR 65 63 1.031 2 1 5 5
6 MA Minh Cam VN 60 73 0.821 2 1 8 6
7 CHOI Jae-Dong KR 52 44 1.181 2 0 7 7
8 KANG Dong Gung KR 48 41 1.170 2 0 8 8
9 KAWAMOTO Akira JP 52 58 0.896 2 0 9 9
10 NGO Dinh Nai VN 41 49 0.836 2 0 7 10
11 PARK Byeong Kyu KR 51 56 0.910 2 -1 5 11
12 CHU Phu Minh Dao VN 50 72 0.694 2 -1 6 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-3rd
Rank

13 KIM Yoon Seouk KR 59 61 0.967 2 -1 5 1
14 SANNAKANISHI Takashi JP 58 115 0.504 0 -2 4 2
15 IMAIZUMI Akane JP 60 64 0.937 0 -3 4 3
16 ON Quang Chi VN 60 75 0.800 0 -3 4 4
17 HIDA Orie JP 40 54 0.740 0 -3 3 5
18 PARK Sung Kwan KR 49 51 0.960 0 -4 7 6
19 NGUYEN An Toan VN 48 56 0.857 0 -4 5 7
20 NGUYEN Dinh Chien VN 35 45 0.777 0 -4 8 8
21 NGUYEN Thanh Binh VN 35 52 0.673 0 -4 10 9
22 NGUYEN Ngoc Long VN 35 52 0.673 0 -4 4 10
23 NGUYEN Bao Khang VN 36 54 0.666 0 -4 4 11
24 NGUYEN Hoang Thien VN 27 44 0.613 0 -4 4 12
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